
GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI: DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION 
E-III BRANCH, 

OLD SECRETARIAT, DELHI-110054 

F.No.DE.3 (19)/E-III/DR/2017/ 3 b8-3 18 	 Dated: 20-  0,5-2-02 

CORRIGENDUM 

In partial modification of this Office Appointment Order no. DE.3 (77)/E-III/DR 

/2017/1138-49 dated 30/01/2017 with posting I.D. 20170014 for the post of TGT 

(Sanskrit) in r/o Name mentioned at serial no. 14, the correction which have been made 

may be read as appearing in the given.list mentioned below. 

S.No. Employee Name 
and Emp. I.D. 

POST Date 	of 
Birth 

Category Correction Made 

M E TGT 15/01/1988 GENERAL Name may be read as 
PRIYADARSI IAN I - (Sanskrit) MENAKA 
20170616 PRIYADARSHANI 

instead 	of 	MENAKA 
PRIYADARSHINI 

This Issue with prior approval of the Competent Authority. 

SECTION OFFICER (E-III) 

F.No.DE.3 (19)/E-III/DR/2017/ 3 bE 	 Dated: 2c  —0E-2.025- 

• 

Copy forwarded to:- 
1. P.S. to Secy., Education. 
2. P.S. to DE., Dte. Of Education. 
3. RD Concerned. 
4. DDE Concerned. 
S. EO Concerned. 
6. AO (Estt.) Concerned. 
7. AAO Concerned Accounts branch. 
8. PAO Concerned. 
9. 110S Concerned. 
10. In Charge (Computer Cell) Dte. Of Education with the requires to upload the order on the website 

of the department. 
11. Employee Concerned. 
12. Guard File. 

SECTION OFFICER (E-III) 



GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI: DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION 
E-III BRANCH, 

OLD SECRETARIAT, DELHI-110054 

F.No.DE.3 (19)/E-III/DR/2017/ 29 7_307 	 Dated: 20 —C6.-2-02_.S 

CORRIGENDUM 

In partial modification of this Office Appointment Order no. DE.3 (77)/E-III/DR 

/2017/1138-49 dated 30/01/2017 with posting I.D. 20170014 for the post of TGT 

(Sanskrit) in r/o Name Mentioned at serial no. 34, the correction which have been made 

may he read as appearing in the given list mentioned below. 

S.No. Employee Name 
and Emp. I.D. 

- POST Date 
Birth 

Category Correction Made 

1. UMA 	SI IANKAR TGT 04/10/1987 GENERAL Name may be read as 

JIIA- 20170571 (Sanskrit) UMA 	SHANKAR 	JHA 
instead 	of 	UMA 
SHANKER JHA 

This Issue with prior approval of the Competent Authority. 

F.No.DE.3 (19)/E-III/DR/2017/„217 13p L  

SECTION OFFICER (E-III) 

Dated: .243 —  Cog 2ozr 

 forwarded to:- 
1. P.S. to Secy., Education. 
2. P.S. to DE., Dte. of Education. 
3. RD Concerned. 
4. DDE Concerned. 
5. EO Concerned. 
6. AO (Estt.) Concerned. 
7. AAO Concerned Accounts branch. 
R. PAO Concerned. 
9. 110S Concerned. 
10. In Charge (Computer Cell) Dte. Of Education with the requires to upload the order on the website 

of the department. 
11. Employee Concerned. 
12. Guard File. 

SECTION OFFICER (E-III) 

S 


	Page 1
	Page 2

